## <u>APPLICATION FOR TEMPORARY FOOD ESTABLISHMENT LICENSE</u>

[ ] Bernards Township [	] Bernardsville Borough	[ ] Borough of P	eapack & Gladstone	
Name of Event	Date of Event			
Event Coordinator Name:_				
[ ] EVENT INFORMATON				
Name				
Address				
•	Email		<u> </u>	
[ ] VENDOR/BOOTH OPE				
Trade Name				
Mailing Address				
		Emergency Phone		
	_	Manager/Person in Charge Email		
ree Submitted	Email			
TOWN	TYPE		FEE	
All	Non-Profit Orga	nization	None	
Bernards Township	Roadstand/Tempo	orary 1-2days	\$50.00	
·	Temporary (3 or n	nore days)	\$100.00	
Bernardsville Borough	Mobile/Temporary	/ (1 day)	\$50.00	
·	Mobile/Temporary	/ (1 week)	\$100.00	
Borough of Peapack & Gladsto	dstone Roadstand/Tempo	orary (1-2 days)	\$35.00	
	Temporary (3 or n	nore days)	\$75.00	
l,			se to operate a retail	
food establishment and agree	ee to comply with, and abid	de by, all the provi	sions of Chapter 24	
of the New Jersey Sanitary	Coue and an local codes is	egulating retail 100	iu establistittetils.	
	Signature:			

Event Coordinator, please collect one (1) application per vendor and payment when applicable. Coordinator, mail applications and checks to the Bernards Township Health Department, address below. One permit will be issued per event. If event is being held in Bernardsville, make check payable to the Borough of Bernardsville; if event is being held in Peapack & Gladstone, make check payable to the Borough of Peapack & Gladstone; if the event is being held in Bernards Township, make check payable to the Township of Bernards.

Please have each vendor include a list of the foods they will be serving at the event. There will be no refunds for cancelled events.



## Bernards Township Health Department

262 South Finley Avenue Basking Ridge, NJ 07920 P. 908.204.2520 F. 908.204.3075 www.bernardshealth.org Contractual Health Agency for:

Bernards Township
Bernardsville Borough
Chester Borough
Long Hill Township
Mendham Borough
Peapack and Gladstone Borough